
STATE OF MONTANA 
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 

ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING DIVISION 
1520 EAST SIXTH AVE • PO BOX 200103 • HELENA MT 59620 

406.444.3104 • DOAAEDivision@mt.gov • architecture.mt.gov

PROJECT SEEDLING NURSERY CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS

AE # 2023-38-02

BID OPENING DATE AUGUST 22, 2024

ARCHITECT / 
ENGINEER

ECLIPSE ARCHITECTURE 
3530 CENTENNIAL DRIVE 
HELENA, MT 59601 
406 204-1288  tracy@eclipsearch.com 

CONTRACTOR Sirius Construction Bjorn Johnson Construction Western Interstate Langlas & Associates

CITY Missoula Missoula Missoula

PHONE 406 542-0004 406 531-8079 406 396-2040 406 539-9269

EMAIL elburns@siriusconst.com BJC0545@gmail.com mark@westerninterstate.com lorenc@langlas.com

BID SECURITY 10% BB 10% BB 10% BB 10% BB

ADDENDA 1,2 1,2 1,2 1,2

BASE BID  $2,500,000.00  $1,930,967.00  $2,334,000.00  $1,949,000.00

BID MODIFICATION ($287,000.00)

TOTAL BASE BID  $2,213,000.00  $1,930,967.00  $2,334,000.00  $1,949,000.00

TOTAL  $2,213,000.00  $1,930,967.00  $2,334,000.00  $1,949,000.00


